
OLYMPIA ARTS WALK LIII

F r i d a y ,  O c t o b e r  7  &  S a t u r d a y ,  O c t o b e r  8  •  2 0 1 6

C e l l i s t  –  B r i a n  W a y n e  J a n s e n 



Arts Walk map locations, artists, and events indexes correspond to the business numbers listed here.

OLYMPIA ARTS WALK LIIIH O S T  B U S I N E S S E S

1	 Motion in Balance Studio 
See Fri. Events 

2	 Traditions Cafe & World Folk Art  
Paula McHugh, Oil Painting; Holly 
Graham, Mixed Media 
See Fri. Events  e

3	 Childhood’s End Gallery 
Small Works, 45th Anniversary Invitational 
Group Exhibit 
See Events  e

4	 Splash Gallery 
Nancy Broach, Watercolor; Judy Cook, 
Mixed Media; Laney Clark, Metal Jewelry; 
Darcy Goedecke, Oil & Watercolor; Laurel 
Henn, Print Maker; Steve Hovelson, 
Pastel; Janet Schrader, Warm Glass; Sarah 
Schroder, Photography; Shirley Stirling, 
Drawing & Painting; Loralin Toney,  
Ceramic Sculpture  m

5	 The Olympia Center  
Samantha Waren, Visual Art 
See Sat. Events  e

6	 Olympia South Sound Senior 
Services  
See Sat. Events 

7	 Great Cuisine of India 
Various Artists  e

8	 Ben Moore’s Restaurant  
Dallana Battle, Oil & Watercolor  e

9	 Earth Magic 
Various Artists, Mixed Media   e

10	 The Mark Restaurant  
Lucas Bucci, Photography  e

11	 The Estate Store 
Kathleen Houts, Psychic Intuitive; Dwight 
Moody, Vintage Olympia Memorabilia; Neil 
B. Peck, Engraved Wood Prints  e

12	 Aikido of Olympia 
Aikido of Olympia, Multi Media 
See Fri. Events  e

13	 Waterstreet Cafe & Bar 
Debra Van Tuinen, Wax & Paint  e

14	 Chinese Healing & Movement Arts  
Andi Clarke, Jewelry; Jessica Morgan, 
Digital Collage  e

15	 Olympia Food Co-op 
La La Love Cards, Handmade Cards   
See Events  e

16	 Swing Wine Bar (21 and over)  
Carin Christy, Acrylic & Mixed Media; 
Maggie Post, Collage & Mixed Media 
See Fri. Events  e

17	 Capitol Florist 
Skie Bender, Mixed Media  e

18	 Super Silver Olympia 
Greg Mennegar, Photography  e

19	 g. miller  
Thomasina Ross, Photography; Laura Yu, 
Origami Books  e

20	 Batdorf & Bronson Coffee House  
Jeff Pasek, Acrylic  e

21	 Little General Food Shop  
Keylee Marineau & Nicole Guliotti 
in collaboration with Olympians, 
Ceramics  m

22	 Radiance Herbs & Massage 
Lincoln Elementary, Mixed Media; 
Rebbeckah Rose, Acrylic  e

23	 VUE l Vision Uniquely Experienced  
Lynn Guenard, Watercolor  e

24	 Encore Chocolates & Teas  
Simon Calcavecchia & Arturo Alvarez, 
Children’s Book; Arno Matz, Photography; 
Barry Troutman, Photography  e

25	 Olympia Federal Savings 
Kokua - Hummingbird Studio, Mixed 
Media  e

26	 Compass Rose 
Evan Horback, Mixed Media; Mimi 
Williams, Printmaking  e

27	 The Popinjay 
Laura Harmon, Ceramics; Corvi Zeman, 
Cut Paper  e

28	 Hot Toddy  
Persmoen Campbell, Taxidermy; Larissa 
Podzaline, Color Pencil & Oil Pastel; Lauren 
Smith, Art Dolls & Needle Felting; Lonnie 
L. Spikes Jr., Watercolor 
See Fri. Events  e

29	 Archibald Sisters 
Chad Yenney, Paper Collage  e

30	 Olympia Gear Exchange 
Alice Liou, Watercolor & Sumi Ink   e

31	 Belleza Ropa 
Sarah Buffington, Paintings & Illustration; 
Maggie Jekel-Penn, Mixed Media 
Mosaic  e

32	 Browsers Bookshop 
Yelizaveta Bakhtina, Books & Prints  e

33	 Thomas Architecture Studio  
Grey Brogden, Steel Sculpture; Jennifer 
Kuhns, Glass Mosaic; Thomasina Ross, 
Collage & Photography  e

34	 The Rachel Corrie Foundation for 
Peace and Justice 
Irum Shiekh, Photography (Fri. Only) 
See Fri. Events  e

35	 222 Marketplace 
Paul Randall, Watercolors & Wood  e

36	 Blind Pig Spirits Distillery 
See Events

37	 Salon Refu 
Kathy Gore-Fuss, Charcoal, Pencil & Oil 
Paint  e

38	 Sherburne Antiques 
Various Artists, Mixed Media  e

39	 Capital City Guitars  
See Events

40	 Flourish in Olympia  
Cullen Balch, Digital Design; Bubble Gunk, 
Fashion; Ruth Moss, Photography; Heather 
Schofner, Photography; Charles Willyard, 
Oil & Watercolor 
See Fri. Events  e

41	 The Society (21 and over) 
Eric Austin, Painting; CM Focus, 
Photography; Alex England, Photography; 
Jacob Spriggs, Photos & Paintings 
See Fri. Events  e

42	 Caffe Vita  
Alex Ellis, Acrylic  e

43	 MIXX 96.1 KXXO 
Dana Squires, Prints  e

44	 Costume Atelier Masque & Pettycote  
Ryan Macumber, Mixed Media; Mishka 
Navarre, Mixed Media; Andre Tudor, 
Mixed Media  e

45	 Cascadia Homebrew and Brewing Co.  
Phoenix Wood Art, Reclaimed Wood  e

46	 Rush In Dumplings 
Brian Wayne Jansen, Acrylic  e

47	 Dillinger’s Cocktails & Kitchen  
(21 and over) 
Sylvie Sorina, Mixed Media  e

Cover Artist
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Exhibitions will be on display throughout the:

e = arts walk event only

w = week

m = month

OLYMPIA ARTS WALK LIII
48	 The Mouse Trap  

Kianna Peebles, Oil; Jane & David Stone, 
Stoneware & Porcelain  e

49	 Painted Plate 
Haley Arch, Fiber Art & Ceramics; Cassi 
Clerget, Fiber Art & Ceramics  e

50	 Let’s Paint!  
Artists at Let’s Paint!, Various Media  e

51	 Olyphant Art & Media  
Lonnie L. Spikes Jr., Mixed Media  m

52	 Captain Little  
Chase Heath, Wood Working; Amanda 
Janis, Paint  e

53	 Timberland Bank  
Taylor Clinton, Mixed Media  e

54	 LC’s Blackbird Mercantile 
Jasmine Olson, Ceramics  e

55	 Bamboo & You 
Robyn Chance, Mixed Media; Teresa M. 
Staal-Cowley, Mixed Media 
See Fri. Events  e

56	 Capital Theater hosted by Olympia 
Timberland Library 
See Sat. Events 

57	 Buck’s 5th Avenue 
Olympic View & Olympia Fellowship of 
Reconciliation, Mixed Media; Sally Penley, 
Calligraphy & Sumi  e

58	 State of the Arts Gallery 
Julie Szten, Raku Pottery; Barbara Van 
Dyke, Painting & Pastel  e

59	 Olympia Parks, Arts & Recreation 
See Fri. Events

60	 Washington Center for the 
Performing Arts 
M.W. Lindenmeyer, Pastel  
See Fri. Events  e

61	 Christian Science Reading Room 
Boyd Wilson Art Collection, Multi Media 
See Fri. Events  e

62	 Drees 
Cheryl Falkenburg, Oil Painting; Gretchen 
Giese, Painting; Plum Stark, Ceramics  e

63	 Three Magnets Brewing Co. & 
Darby’s Cafe  
Rose Emerson, Porcelain & Gouache  e

64	 Rainy Day Records 
See Fri. Events

65	 POWER 
Sock Monkeys for Social Justice, Fiber 
Arts  e

66	 Art House Designs 
Susie Engelstad, Acrylic; Rose Nicholas, 
Oil; Christabel Prost, Oil; Susan Ujcic, Oil  
See Fri. Events  e

67	 Downtown Welcome Center 
Carl Bond, Digital Art; Alan Rodgers, 
Repurposed Paint and Substrate  e

68	 Bar Francis  
Jimmy Ulvenes, Painting  e

69	 OlyMEGA  
Carrie L. Larson, Mixed Media & 
Letterpress Ephemera  e

70	 South Sound Estuary Association 
Annie B. Douglas, Acrylic on Wood  e

71	 Community Print  
Community Print, Letterpress  e

72	 The Pet Works  
Daniel G. Bernstein, Photography; Julie 
Jansen, Acrylic & Watercolor  e

73	 Artesian Commons  
Marianne Copene, Installation (Fri. Only) 
See Events  e

74	 McCoy’s Cavern 
Various Music, Arts & Entertainment, 
Mixed Media 
See Events  e

75	 Anti-Matter 
Roxanna Groves, Mixed Media; Chris 
Hyde, Mixed Media

76	 Gallery Boom  
Shilo DeLaCruz, Ceramic Installation; 
Jessica Wachtman, Mixed Media Mashups; 
Colleen Weston, Textiles & Masks  e

77	 Fishtale Brew Pub  
See Fri. Events

78	 Olympia Knitting Mills Artist 
Collective 
Julia Zay, Mixed Media  e

79	 SafePlace 
SafePlace Survivors, Painted Masks; Kevin 
Wickersham, Digital Photography 
See Fri. Events  e

80	 LOTT’s WET Science Center  
YWCA Girls Without Limits!, Mixed 
Media 
See Events  e

81	 Hands on Children’s Museum 
Alice Liou, Watercolor & Sumi Ink  e

82	 Pilates At Play  
Bruce Richards, Log Dollhouses 
See Fri. Events

83	 Peacock Vintage 
Sophie Stimson, Ceramic Sculpture; Pat 
Tassoni, Space Needle Lamps  e

84	 Orca Books  
Ellen King Rice, Literature; Joanna Miller, 
Watercolor  e

85	 Arbutus Folk School  
Pamela Davis, Ceramics; Nicole Gugliotti, 
Ceramics; Laura Hunter, Fiber-Shibori; 
Mariella Luz, Ceramics; Olympia Weavers 
Guild, Fiber  e

86	 Olympia Family Theater  
Martin Lee, Chalk 
See Fri. Events  e

87	 Grand Vin Wine Merchants  
See Fri. Events

88	 Partners in Prevention Education 
(PiPE)  
Emmalie Bashaw, Acrylic; Friends of PiPE, 
Acrylic  e

89	 Procession Art Studio  
See Fri. Events 

90	 Oly Taproom (21 and over) 
Corey Coomes & Ashley Miller, 
Photography  e

91	 Rumors Wine Bar (21 and over) 
Justin Schumacher, Mixed Media  e

	 facebook.com/cityofolympia

	 twitter.com/olypard

	 #olyartswalk



Sponsored by the City of Olympia Arts Commission, and the Department of Parks, 
Arts & Recreation.  Information subject to change without notice. 

The City of Olympia is committed to the non-discriminatory treatment 
of all persons in employment and the delivery of goods and services.

OLYMPIA ARTS WALK 
IS A CELEBRATION OF 
THE LOCAL ARTS 
COMMUNITY BY 
ARTISTS & BUSINESSES, 
COORDINATED BY 
OLYMPIA PARKS, ARTS 
& RECREATION.

Parking

Restroom

Olympia Transit Center
For route & schedule
information call 360-786-1881
www.intercitytransit.com

The average pedestrian can walk 1/4
mile or 4 blocks in 5 minutes.
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L O C A T I O N  M A P
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 7, FROM 5-10PM &
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 8, FROM NOON- 5PM
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EIGHTH AVE

NINTH AVE

Eastside Pedestrians: 25 minutes from
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Olympia
Transit Center

C
H

E
ST

N
U

T
 ST

P
LU

M
 ST

C
H

E
R

R
Y

 ST

JE
F
F
E
R

SO
N

 ST

A
D

A
M

S ST

F
R

A
N

K
LIN

 ST

Farmers Market 

1003 4th Ave SE87

P

P

P

R

B

FOR MORE INFORMATION, 

PLEASE CALL 360-753-8380

66

78

57

www.olympiawa.gov/parks

65

62

69

18

67

19
72

P

P

Olympia
City 
Hall

80

Olympia
Transit Center

58

R

P

P

P

B

81

68

71

86

82

83

60

64

77

48

49

50

47 46 45

74

63

70

85

84

73

54 55 56

79

76

75

R

R

88

Farm
ers Market 

91



OLYMPIA ARTS WALK LIII
The numbers here refer to the host business locations shown on the map inside. 

Performing artist listing includes day and time of their event.  A plus sign means multiple times.            Cover Artist  

40th Arts Walk Show: Blues &  
  Mixed Genre – Sat. 2pm . . . . . .      39

40th Arts Walk Show: Rock n Rock –  
  Fri. 5-10pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               39

Aerial Yoga - Fri. 8:30pm. . . . . . .       82

Aikido of Olympia . . . . . . . . . . . .            12

Aikido: Arts of Peace -  
  Fri. 6:30pm+. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              12

Andy Omdahl & Friends –  
  Fri. 7-10pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               77

Ann Finn – Sat. 2-4pm. . . . . . . . . .         3

Arab Cafe - Fri. 5-10pm . . . . . . . .        34

Arch, Haley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 49

Art Collector Q&A with  
  Boyd Wilson – Fri. 5-7pm . . . . .     61

Artists at Let’s Paint!. . . . . . . . . .          50

Austin, Eric. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 41

Austin Radio feat. Angie Ward & 
Mark Medalen – Fri. 5-10pm . . . .    36

Bakhtina, Yelizaveta. . . . . . . . . . .           32

Balch, Cullen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                40

Barre Pilates – Fri. 7pm. . . . . . . .        82

Bashaw, Emmilie . . . . . . . . . . . . .             88

Battle, Dallana. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               8

Bender, Skie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                17

Bernstein, Daniel G.. . . . . . . . . . .           72

Bond, Carl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  67

Boyd, Wilson. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                61

Bradley Andrews – Sat. 1-3pm. . . .    36

Broach, Nancy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               4

Brogden, Grey . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               33

Bubble Gunk . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                40

Bucci, Lucas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 10

Buffington, Sarah. . . . . . . . . . . . .             31

BUTI Yoga with Maggie Nuese –  
  Fri. 6pm. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  82

Campbell, Persmoen. . . . . . . . . . .           28

Carrie L. Larson. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              69

Chance, Robyn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               55

Christy, Carin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                16

Clark, Laney. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 4

Clarke, Andi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 14

Clerget, Cassi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                49

Clinton, Taylor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               53

CM Focus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   41

Community Print . . . . . . . . . . . . .             71

Cook, Judy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  4

Copene, Marianne. . . . . . . . . . . . .             73

Corey Coomes & Ashley Miller. . . .    90

Cyndia Sieden & Jennifer Bowman 
   - Fri. 7-8pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              80

DeLaCruz, Shilo . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              76

Davis, Pamela . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               85

Douglas, Annie B.. . . . . . . . . . . . .             70

Elephant & Piggie Preview –  
  Fri. 6pm+. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 86

Ellis, Alex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  42

Emerald City Music -  
  Fri. 5-7pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                87

Emerson, Rose. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               63

Engelstad, Susie. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              66

England, Alex. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                41

Falkenburg, Cheryl. . . . . . . . . . . .            62

Family Art Activities with  
  HOCM & CLRC – Fri. 5-9pm . . . .    59

Fiddle Fest – Fri. 6pm . . . . . . . . . .         2

Friends of PiPE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .88

Giese, Gretchen. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              62

Goedecke, Darcy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4

Gore-Fuss, Kathy . . . . . . . . . . . . .             37

Graham, Holly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               2

Groves, Roxanna. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              75

Guenard, Lynn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               23

Gugliotti, Nicole. . . . . . . . . . . . . .85

Halau Hokunani & Kapuna  
  Hookani – Sat. 12pm . . . . . . . . .        6

Hammer of Hathor - Fri. 5pm,  
  Sat. 5pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 15

Harmon, Laura. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               27

Heath, Chase. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                52

Henn, Laurel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                4

Horback, Evan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               26

Houts, Kathleen. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              11

Hovelson, Steve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4

Hunter, Laura. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                85

Hyde, Chris . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 75

Janis, Amanda. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               52

    Jansen, Brian Wayne. . . . . . .       46

Jansen, Julie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                72

Jekel-Penn, Maggie . . . . . . . . . . .           31

Kaitee Carney – Sat. 5-8pm . . . . .     36

Keylee Marineau, Nicole Gugliotti  
  & Olympians. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               21

Kokua - Hummingbird Studio . . . .    25

KOWA Voice of The People,  
  Radio Broadcast –  
  Fri. 5-8pm, Sat. 2-5pm. . . . . . .       73

Kuhns, Jennifer. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              33

LaLa Love Cards. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              15

Larson, Carrie L. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             69

Lauri Goodwin – Fri. 6-8pm. . . . .     55

Lee, Martin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 86

Lincoln Elementary. . . . . . . . . . . .            22

Lindenmeyer, M.W.. . . . . . . . . . . .            60

Liou, Alice. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                30, 81

P A R T I C I P A T I N G  A R T I S T S
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Lisa Ramsauer – Fri. 5pm. . . . . . .       40

LOTT’S WET Science Center  
  Free Family Art Activity –  
  Sat. 12-4pm. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               80

Luz, Mariella. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                85

Macumber, Ryan. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              44

Matz, Arno. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  24

McHugh, Paula. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               2

Mennegar, Greg . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              18

Miller, Joanna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               84

Moody, Dwight. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               11

Morgan, Jessica. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              14

Moss, Ruth. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  40

Moving Pictures – Fri. 7pm. . . . . .      64

Navarre, Mishka. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              44

Nicholas, Rose. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               66

Olson, Jasmine. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               54

Olympia Arab Festival 
   - Sat. 11am-5pm. . . . . . . . . . . .           5

Olympia Piano, Jennifer Bowman  
  with Students  
  – Fri. 6-7:00pm . . . . . . . . . . . .            80

Olympia Weavers Guild. . . . . . . . .         85

Olympic View Elementary Students  
  & Olympia Fellowship of  
  Reconciliation. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              57

Omnia Yoga – Fri. 6:30pm . . . . . .      82

Open Letters – Fri. 7pm. . . . . . . .        28

Pasek, Jeff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 20

PC & J - Pat Cole & Jamie Jenson 
   - Fri. 6-9pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              3

Peck, Neil B. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                11

Peebles, Kianna. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              48

Penley, Sally . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                57

Phoenix Wood Art . . . . . . . . . . . .            45

Podzaline, Larissa . . . . . . . . . . . .            28

Pole Dance Fitness –  
  Fri. 7:30pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               82

Post, Maggie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                16

Prost, Christabel . . . . . . . . . . . . .             66

RADCO – Fri. 5pm, Sat. 2pm. . . . . .     1

Randall, Paul. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                35

Rice King, Ellen. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              84

Richards, Bruce . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              82

Rodgers, Alan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                67

Rose, Rebbeckah . . . . . . . . . . . . .             22

Ross, Thomasina. . . . . . . . . . .            19, 33

SafePlace Survivors . . . . . . . . . . .           79

Schofner, Heather. . . . . . . . . . . . .             40

Schrader, Janet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4

Schroder, Sarah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4

Schumacher, Justin. . . . . . . . . . . .            91

Shiekh, Irum. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                34

Simon Calcavecchia and  
  Arturo Alvarez . . . . . . . . . . . . .             24

Small Works. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 3

Smith, Lauren . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               28

Sock Monkeys for Social Justice . .  65

Sorina, Sylvie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                47

Spikes Jr., Lonnie L.. . . . . . . .         28, 51

Split Ends – Fri. 7:30-8:30pm. . . .    79

Spriggs, Jacob. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               41

Squires, Dana. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                43

Staal-Cowley, Teresa M.. . . . . . . . .         55

Stark, Plum. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 62

Stay Grounded – Fri. 8pm. . . . . . .       41

Steven Bentley Group, Jazz –  
  Fri. 6-9:30pm. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              66

Stimson, Sophie. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              83

Stirling, Shirley. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4

Stone, Jane & David. . . . . . . . . . .           48

Szten, Julie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 58

Tarik Bentlemsani - Fri. 7-9pm. . .   16

Tassoni, Pat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 83

The Steven Bentley Group. . . . . . .       66

Toney, Loralin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               4

Timberland Reads Together,  
  Film – Sat. 4pm. . . . . . . . . . . .            56

The Tuned In Academy –  
  Fri. 7-10pm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               60

Troutman, Barry. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              24

Tudor, Andre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                44

Ujcic, Susan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 66

Ulvenes, Jimmy. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              68

Van Dyke, Barbara . . . . . . . . . . . .            58

Van Tuinen, Debra . . . . . . . . . . . .            13

Various Artists. . . . . . . . . . . . .             38, 9

Various Music,  
  Arts & Entertainment –  
  Fri. 5-10pm, Sat. 12-5pm . . . . .     74

Wachtman, Jessica. . . . . . . . . . . .            76

Waren, Samantha. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             5

Weston, Colleen. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              76

Wickersham, Kevin. . . . . . . . . . . .            79

Williams, Mimi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               26

Willyard, Charles . . . . . . . . . . . . .             40

Wilson, Boyd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                61

Yenney, Chad. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                29

Yu, Laura. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   19

YWCA Girls Without Limits! . . . . .     80

Zay, Julia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   78

Zeman, Corvi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                27

Zumba in the Park Olympia  
  Lacey - Fri. 6:30pm . . . . . . . .       89
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5:00pm  Hammer of Hathor, Live Music  15 

5:00pm  Lisa Ramsauer, Acoustic  40

5:00-10:00pm  Arab Cafe  34

5:00-7:00pm  Art Collector Q&A with Boyd Wilson  61

5:00-7:00pm  Emerald City Music, String Quartet  87

5:00-9:00pm  Family Art Activities with Hands On 
Childrens Museum & Capital Lakefair Royalty Court  59

5:00-10:00pm  40th Arts Walk Show, Rock n Roll  39

5:00-10:00pm  Austin Radio, Live Music  36

5:00-10:00pm  Marianne Copene, Art 
Installation  73

5:00-8:00pm  KOWA Voice of The People, Radio 
Broadcast  73

5:00-10:00pm  Various Music, Arts & 
Entertainment  74

6:00pm  BUTI Yoga with Maggie Nuese  82

6:00pm Fiddle Fest, 6 Acts of a Variety of Fiddle 
Music  2

6:00pm  Elephant & Piggie Preview, Children’s 
Theater  86

6:00-7:00pm  Olympia Piano with Jennifer Bowman & 
Students  80

6:00-8:00pm  Lauri Goodwin, Harp  55

6:00-9:00pm  PC & J - Pat Cole & Jamie Jenson, 
Acoustic  3

6:00-9:30pm  The Steven Bentley Group, Jazz  66

6:30pm  Aikido: Arts of Peace, Demo  12

6:30pm  Elephant & Piggie Preview, Children’s 
Theater  86

6:30pm  Omnia Yoga with Tiffany Jolly  82

6:30pm  Zumba in the Park Olympia Lacey, Zumba & 
Batik  89

7:00pm  Aikido: Arts of Peace, Demo  12

7:00pm  Barre Pilates with Heather Christopher  82

7:00pm  Elephant & Piggie Preview, Children’s 
Theater  86

7:00pm  Moving Pictures, Live Music  64

7:00pm  Open Letters, Live Music  28

7:00pm-8:00pm  Cyndia Sieden & Jennifer Bowman, 
Classical Music for Soprano & Piano  80

7:00-9:00pm  Tarik Bentlemsani, Jazz Guitar  16

7:00-10:00pm  Andy Omdahl & Friends, Music  77

7:00-10:00pm  The Tuned In Academy, Live Music  60

7:30pm  Aikido: Arts of Peace, Demo  12

7:30pm  Elephant & Piggie Preview, Children’s 
Theater  86

7:30pm  Pole Dance Fitness with Cally Baker  82

7:30-8:30pm  RADCO, Dance  1

7:30-8:30pm  Split Ends, Live Music  79

8:00pm  Elephant & Piggie Preview, Children’s 
Theater  86

8:00pm  Stay Grounded, Live Music  41

8:30pm  Aerial Yoga with Chelsea Gibson  82

S A T U R D A Y
11:00-5:00pm  Shurug III Olympia Arab Festival, 
Cultural Festival of Music, Dance & Children’s 
Activities  5

12:00pm  Halau Hokunani & Kapuna Hookani, 
Hawaiian Dance & Music  6

12:00-4:00pm  LOTT’s WET Science Center Free Family 
Art Activity  80

12:00-5:00pm  Various Music, Arts & 
Entertainment  74

1:00-3:00pm  Bradley Andrews, Live Music  36

2:00pm  40th Arts Walk Show, Blues & Mixed 
Genre  39

2:00-4:00pm  Ann Finn, Piano  3

2:00-5:00pm  KOWA Voice of The People, Radio 
Broadcast  73

4:00pm  Timberland Reads Together, Film 
Screening  56

5:00pm  Hammer of Hathor, Live Music  15

5:00pm  Kaitee Carney, Live Music  36

Arts Walk is sponsored by the City of Olympia Arts Commission and the Department of Parks, Arts & Recreation with support provided 

by the local business community. With special thanks to local businesses and our major sponsors:

Printing: Capitol City Press     Printed on recycled paper with vegetable based inks.


